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PAG/ORR.-   1

INGRESOS/SARRERAK

AGRUPACION/TALDEA........- 20.1.20 PRESUPUESTO 2020
2020KO AURREKONTU

  (EUROS/EUROETAN)

PRESUPUESTADO

A

RECONOCIDO
BRUTO

B

ANULACIONES

C

RECONOCIDO
NETO

D = B - C

COBRO

E

DEVOLUCIONES

F

PAGOS

G

RECONOCIDO
NETO DE

DEVOLUCIONES
H = D - F

RECAUDACIÓN
NETA

I = E - G

AURREKONTATUA AITORTU
GORDINA

EZEZTAPENAK AITORTU
GARBIA

KOBRANTZA ITZULKETAK ORDAINKETAK ITZULKETEN
ONDOREN AITOR.

GARBIA

DIRUBILKETA
GARBIA

TOTAL GENERAL                          
                                       
ORO HAR GUZTIRA                        

MES/HLA
ACU/MTA
SDO/SLD

    26.951.880,13
  2691.756.460,13
  2238.230.369,89

   171.089.423,80
   571.137.156,67

                 

    -5.993.681,33
   -16.651.636,97

                 

   165.095.742,47
   554.485.519,70
   110.013.527,19

   263.255.835,87
   444.471.992,51

                 

    73.585.368,58
   100.959.429,46

                 

    73.772.229,30
   100.950.148,59

                 

    91.510.373,89
   453.526.090,24

                 

   189.483.606,57
   343.521.843,92

                 


